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Beattie Superannuation Fund

For The Period 01 July 2019 - 30 June 2020

Realised Capital Gains Report

Managed Investments (Australian)

North Investment

1,568,715.531,440,049.741.00 1,440,049.74 0.00 0.001,440,049.74 128,665.79 0.000.00128,665.7930/06/202030/06/2019

0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 970.00 0.000.000.00

1,440,049.74 1,568,715.531.00 128,665.79 1,440,049.74 1,440,049.74 0.00 0.00 129,635.79 0.00 0.00

1,440,049.74 1,568,715.53 0.00 0.00 129,635.79 0.00 0.001.00 128,665.79 1,440,049.74 1,440,049.74

1.00 1,440,049.74 1,568,715.53 128,665.79 1,440,049.74 1,440,049.74 0.00 0.00 129,635.79 0.00 0.00

02/12/2020 17:04:23


